A&S MOTORCYCLE PARTS, INC.

1125A Orlando Ave.
Roseville, CA 95661-
(800)689-9893

Line Item Breakdown
Sold 8/0° Lay PIU Pait Numbe

I 99574746

FRED FULKERSON

% 2/16/2009

FRED FULKERSON

2 46637684304 BM BHP CLIP

 Tax Detail Breakdown SONGWIICKE: | See
Sales Tax7.25% 7.25% $0.19

Total Taxes: " %0.19 $0.00

Subtotal
¢ Taxable Subtotal
Sales Tax

Invoice Total

Total Amount Due
PARTS Cash
PARTS Cash

$2.683D3 -

$2.68
$2.68
$0.19

$2.87

$2.87
$5.00
($2:13)

VISIT OUR HUGE ON LINE CATALOG AT WWW.ASCYCLES.COM ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS
RECEIPT. NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES AFTER 60 DAYS. USED PARTS SOLD AS IS. NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES ON ELECTRICAL PARTS OR
PUBLISHED MATERIALS LAYAWAYS AND SPECIAL ORDERS HELD FOR 30 DAYS. RETURNED ITEMS SUBJECT TO 15% RESTOCKING FEE.
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