## **A&S MOTORCYCLE PARTS, INC.**

1125A Orlando Ave. Roseville, CA 95661-(800)689-9893

## Sold To: FENDER, NATHAN

## Invoice

Ticket Number: 99574746

Salesperson: FRED FULKERSON

Cashier: FRED FULKERSON

Date: 2/16/2009

## Line Item Breakdown

	Control that the manager transfer and the control of the control o	7				
Sold S/O Lay	/ P/U Part Number	Src Cat L	Description .		<u>Price</u>	Sold Now Bin
2	46637684304	BM BHP C	CLIP		\$1.34	\$2.68 3D3
Tax	Detail Breakdown	Sold	Now/Pickup	Special Order/Layaway		
	Sales Tax 7.25%	7.25 %	\$0.19		•	
	Tota	al Taxes:	\$0.19	\$0.00		
<u>Sum</u> i	mar <u>y</u>				Subtotal	\$2.68
	۲			Ta	axable Subtotal	\$2.68
					Sales Tax	\$0.19
					Invoice Total	\$2.87
÷				Tota	I Amount Due	\$2.87
					PARTS Cash	\$5.00
					PARTS Cash	(\$2·13)

VISIT OUR HUGE ON LINE CATALOG AT WWW.ASCYCLES.COM ALL CLAIMS AND RETURNED GOODS MUST BE ACCOMPANIED BY THIS RECEIPT. NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES AFTER 60 DAYS. USED PARTS SOLD AS IS. NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES ON ELECTRICAL PARTS OR PUBLISHED MATERIALS LAYAWAYS AND SPECIAL ORDERS HELD FOR 30 DAYS. RETURNED ITEMS SUBJECT TO 15% RESTOCKING FEE.